DIBELS
iReady/DIBELS/DRA
iReady/DIBELS/DRA
iReady/DIBELS/DRA

iReady/DIBELS/DRA*
iReady/DIBELS/DRA*
iReady

*DRA-As Needed

DRA iReady M & LA DIBELS
GRADE
K 2x 3x 3x
1 3x 3x 3x
2 3x 3x 3x
3 3x 3x 3x
4 2x-3x 3x 3x
5 2x-3x 3x 3x

ACCESS
(ELL'S Only)
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

iReady/DIBELS/DRA
iReady/DIBELS/DRA
iReady/DIBELS/DRA
iReady/DIBELS/DRA
iReady/DIBELS/DRA*
iReady/DIBELS/DRA*
iReady

*DRA-As Needed

1x

1x
1x
1x

ACCESS(ELLs only
ACCESS(ELLs only
ACCESS(ELLs only
ACCESS(ELLs only
ACCESS(ELLs only

)
)
)
)
)
ACCESS(ELLSs only)

ACCESS Window: 2/5/24 to 3/29/24

DRA/iReady/DIBELS
DRA/iReady/DIBELS
DRA/iReady/DIBELS
NJSLA**/DIBELS/DRA/iReady
NJSLA**/DIBELS/DRA*/iReady
NJSLA**/DIBELS/DRA*/iReady
NJSLA** iReady

*DRA-As Needed
**NJSLA Window: 4/29/24 to 5/24/24



